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Federal agencies -LP
· BLM
· USFS 
· ACE
· EPA
· NRCS
· USFWS –NRS
· FEMA???
· NPS
· NOAA
· BOR
· DOE

Power Cooperatives -HP
· Tennessee Valley Authority
· Bonneville Power
· Southwest Power Administration
· Duke (private) –has resources devoted to fisheries (i.e. full-time biologist)
· Southern Company (private) –has resources devoted to fisheries (i.e. full-time biologist)

Water users -MP
· Water districts
· Municipalities 
· River authorities

Tribal Communities –MP
· Gaming/Casinos

Angling/Boating/Recreational Industry -HP
· Wal-Mart
· Shimano
· Berkley
· BASS 
· FLW
· Convenience store chains (especially those that supply tournament participants
· Beverage industry (soda, beer, water, etc.)
· Mercury, etc.
· Car/truck manufacturers 

Trade Associations -MP
· ASA
· BoatUS
· RBFF
· NMMA (National Marine Manufacturers Association)

State Resource Management Agencies -LP
· Tourism departments
· Chambers of Commerce
· DOT
· State parks
· State EPAs

Agriculture Industry/Petrochemical Industry –HP
· ConAgra
· Dow
· Monsanto
· BASF
· United Phosphorus
· All herbicides/pesticides companies
· Factory farms 
· Farm machinery
· Tyson
· Perdue

Energy Industry -HP
· Haliburton
· Exxon Mobile
· Conoco
· Texaco
· Citgo
· Shell
· BP
· Chevron
· Coal Industry

Pharmaceutical Industry -HP

Philanthropic organizations –MP
· Ted Turner’s son

Homeowner/Lake Associations (volunteer source or matching funds) -LP

Construction Industry/Suppliers -MP
· Pulte –home builders

Defense Contractors -LP
· Boeing
· Lockheed Martin

Breakout group attendees willing to participate on the outreach committee

	Last Name
	First Name
	Email

	Bonds
	Craig
	craig.bond@tpwd.state.tx.us

	Boxrucker
	Jeff
	jboxrucker@sbglobal.net

	Elliot
	Barb
	barbvpscbm@gmail.com

	Foreman
	Terry
	tforeman@dfg.ca.gov

	Gilliland
	Gene
	ggilliland@odwc.state.ok.us

	Lewis
	Cecilia
	cecilia_lewis@fws.gov

	Oliver
	Mark
	mloliver@agfc.state.ar.us

	Terre
	Dave
	dave.terre@tpwd.state.tx.us

	Toplisek
	Tim
	timothy.r.toplisek@usace.army.mil



